Sidwestdeutsche Seniorenrunde C (SWDSR)

Do 08.08.2024

Golfclub Europa-Park Golfclub Breisgau

Vierball - Stableford; 18 Locher

Ergebnisse

Netto HCP bis 36,9
Rang Name

1 1. Dany Briining

10.

11.

12.

Netto
Rang

1 1.

Philipp Schertel
Werner Kaufmann
Egon Stockinger

. Bernd Deutschkamer

Rita Rund

Manfred Rauscher
Thomas Bechtold
Raymond Klein
Heike Buchert
Arno Lutz

Roger Jost
Jens-Uwe Hoffmann
Klaus Rottenhofer
Werner Korber
Klaus Kohm

Hanni Forster

Elena V. Dinnebeil
Hubert Oschwald
Heidrun Bahr
Rainer Kupka

Jérg Ammann

Kurt Willmann
Birgit Kimmerle

HCP 37,0 bis 41,7
Name
Gisela lhling
Hans-Joachim Domfeld
Uwe Jager
Bernhard Fassnacht
Schrempp, Ulrich
Schrempp, Sibylle
Uta Sokol
Reinhold Bauer

. Lale Breitenbucher

Renate Braeuninger-Weimer
Georg de Frénes
Edgar Deichelbohrer

Netto Breisgau 2024

Club

Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Breisgau
Breisgau
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Urloffen
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof
Breisgau
Breisgau
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Breisgau
Breisgau

Club
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Urloffen
Urloffen

HCPI C.HCP Total

32,4

3,3
18,4
16,9
21,5
13,4
16,9

5,2
15,3
13,8
21,3
16,0
17,5
12,9
16,5
15,2
18,3
17,1
16,0

9,6
15,2
19,4
20,5
13,5

HCPI
23,0
13,7
21,5
20,2
18,7
19,9
18,8
20,5
24,2
15,7
24,8
15,7

38

3
21
19
24
16
20

5
17
17
24
18
19
14
18
17
22
20
18
12
17
22
23
16

C.HCP
27
15
24
23
21
24
22
23
28
19
28
17

45

45

43

40

40

39

39

38

39

34

33

32

Total
48

46

46

43

42

42



10.

11.

Netto
Rang

1 1.

10.

11.

12.

. Uschi Eberle

Achim Eberle
Mark McGraw
Gottfried Ganter

. Andrea Scholer-Beier

Thomas Schmieder
Robert Heiberger
Claus Keller

Erhard GroR
Gerhard Sutterer
Rainer Schafer
Michael Jost

HCP ab 41,8
Name
Wolfgang Kolb
Bernadette Gunkler
Barbara Hoffs
Regina Heller

. Nobuhiro Sonoda

Eleonore Cepera
Dr. Werner Neumahr
Karl-Heinz Held

. Vera Vidovic-Klaussner

Stefan Straub
Gerhard Wagner
Glinter Rees
Walter Hildbrand
Manfred Grossmann

. Norbert Schnell

Klaus Mast

. Leander Schnell

Michael Finn

Erwin Schacht
Reinhard Schéafer
Karlheinz Schiller
Patricia Schiller
Helmut Miinchinger
Werner Hackel

Netto Breisgau 2024

Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau
Breisgau

Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof

Club
Karlshduser Hof
Karlshduser Hof
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Breisgau
Breisgau
Grobernhof
Grobernhof
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden Hills
Baden-Baden
Baden-Baden
Karlshauser Hof
Karlshauser Hof

23,6
18,0
16,9
20,8
254
16,1
243
16,8
20,6
17,2
26,5
12,5

HCPI
26,0
20,5
26,5
20,4
22,1
26,0
16,8
26,5
20,9
23,6
24,4
25,3
21,8
26,5
22,6
23,2
20,6
24,0
26,5
24.8
16,6
26,5
21,7
23,9

28
20
19
23
30
18
27
19
23
19
30
14

C.HCP
29
24
31
24
25
30
19
30
25
26
27
28
24
30
25
26
23
27
30
28
18
31
24
27

40

40

39

37

33

33

Total
46

46

43

43

41

41

41

39

35

33

30

28



